
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, E 
1265.27 FT TO N R/W CR-250, W AL
FT, N 1215.14 FT TO N LINE OF S1

AREVALO JOSE HERNAN CRUZ/ARGUETA NORMA ALI RODRIGU
1205 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05840-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

11/16/2015 DF 5.66 45,280 0 0 45,280

STANDARD
2

165,929
13,044
45,280

224,253
0

224,253
0

224,253
224,253

0

224,253

1344/2252 9/22/2017 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH PETER MAZZOCCHI

JOSE HERNAN AREVALO

1278/0154 7/10/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL GEORGE MAZZOC

RALPH PETER MAZZOCC
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HX Base Yr

1205 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,942 117.3700 131.45 255,276 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1755

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 149,952

FOP 20 30 6 513

FOP 64 30 19 1,624

FST 208 55 114 9,740

UCP 240 20 48 4,102

2,287 1,942 165,929

BAS= W9 N4 W47 S27 E24 FOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E33 UCP= S20 E12 N20
W12$ FOP= E4 N5 W4 S5$ N5 E4 S5 E8 N23 FST= N16 W13 S16 E13 $
W13$.
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4
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13

16

13

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1919 1919 3 100 1,440

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

8 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

9 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 28 24 672.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2011 2011 3 75 8,064

13,044

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 5.66 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 45,280


